
2:1 Viton® - Flexible Heatshrink 
Tubing
Viton® is a rubber-like, highly fluid-resistant, flame retardant flouro-elastomer 
heat-shrinkable tubing with high solvent resistance. The product is recommended 
for bundling, harnessing, and environmental protection within engine compart-
ments.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”

H2V0.13BK
H2V0.19BK
H2V0.25BK
H2V0.38BK
H2V0.50BK
H2V0.63BK
H2V0.75BK
H2V0.88BK
H2V1.00BK
H2V1.25BK
H2V1.50BK
H2V2.00BK

3.2mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
16.0mm
19.1mm
22.4mm
25.4mm
31.7mm
38.1mm
50.8mm

1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.7mm
6.4mm
8.0mm
9.5mm
11.0mm
12.7mm
15.7mm
19.1mm
25.4mm

200’
200’
200’
200’
100’
100’
100’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’

100’
100’
100’
100’
50’
50’
50’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

1.26
1.45
1.68
2.27
2.29
2.50
4.14
4.83
5.73
8.20
8.80
13.40

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Bulk Box
Put Up/4’Pcs.

Shop Box        
Put Up/4’Pcs.

Available 
Colors

Lbs/
10Pcs.

3/64”
1/16”
3/32”
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

H2K0.05
H2K0.06
H2K0.09
H2K0.13
H2K0.19
H2K0.25
H2K0.38
H2K0.50
H2K0.75
H2K1.00

1.2mm
1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
19.1mm
25.6mm

0.6mm
0.8mm
1.2mm
1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.7mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
12.7mm

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
50
50

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK

0.03
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.10
0.15
0.25
0.30
0.50
0.80

2:1 Kynar® - Semi-Rigid 
Heatshrink Tubing
Kynar® is a highly flame-retardant tubing that is tough and  
abrasion resistant in mechanical environments. The product is  
recommended for applications for strain relieving components such as 
soldered connections and splices.

VW-1

Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.

BK

CL

Clear

Black

• Shrink Temp. 347°F
• Mil-I-DTL-23053/8
• Flame Retardant

• Shrink Temp. 248°F
• Mil-I-DTL-23053/13
• Flame Retardant
• Resistant to Highly       
  Corrosive Acids, Fluids,   
   Fuels, & Solvents            
• High Operating Temp.   
  392°F for Extreme   
 Working Conditions 

Kynar® is a registered trademark of the Arkema Corporation.
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